72 et. Copa CLK de Praia Grande

F 400 LIVRE KARTODROMO DE PRAIA GRANDE 0,950 km
QUALIFYING F 4 LIVRE 11/11/2018 09:55
Qualifying (5:00 Time) started at 13:28:58

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day

(11) CARAVELAS

1 58.155 +4.799 13:29:58.653
2 53.754 +0.398 13:30:52.407
3 53.356 13:31:45.763
4 1:31.201 +37.845 13:33:16.964
5 55.007 +1.651 13:34:11.971
6 54.017 +0.661 13:35:05.988

(12) CANDEU

1 54.830 +1.160 13:32:18.787
2 53.914 +0.244 13:33:12.701
3 54.128 +0.458 13:34:06.829
4 53.670 13:35:00.499

(42) VALBER

1 54.478 +0.573 13:31:30.741
2 54.236 +0.331 13:32:24.977
3 53.905 13:33:18.882
4 54.377 +0.472 13:34:13.259

(197) PEDRO BENAVENTE
1 54.350 13:34:39.032

(44) RUBENS TUBARAO

1 56.737 +2.119  13:29:55.190
2 56.402 +1.784  13:30:51.592
3 55.337 +0.719  13:31:46.929
4 59.483 +4.865  13:32:46.412
5 54.618 13:33:41.030
6 56.154 +1.536  13:34:37.184

(10) OTAVIO
1 55.792 +1.049  13:29:55.652
2 54.893 +0.150  13:30:50.545
3 54.833 +0.090  13:31:45.378
4 55.070 +0.327  13:32:40.448
5 54.743 13:33:35.191
6 55.626 +0.883  13:34:30.817

(69) RUBENS CALDERON

1 57.391 +1.883 13:32:42.852
2 55.508 13:33:38.360
3 55.753 +0.245 13:34:34.113

(1) LUCINEI TEIXEIRA

1 57.513 +1.022 13:33:00.480
2 59.243 +2.752 13:33:59.723
3 56.491 13:34:56.214

(99) ENZO CALDERON

1 58.172 +0.522 13:31:38.724
2 57.720 +0.070 13:32:36.444
3 57.699 +0.049  13:33:34.143
4 57.650 13:34:31.793
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